
Dimmit Central Appraisal District 

Carrizo Springs, Texas 

HB3693 Utility Report 

In accordance with HB3693, the Dimmit Central Appraisal District reports the recorded 

information on its amount of electricity consumption and the annual aggregate costs for 

those utilities at the Dimmit CAD office. 

 

Utility Expenditures for the Year 2025 

Dimmit Central Appraisal District 

  
MONTH 

  
METER 
USAGE 

  
ELECTRICITY 

  
GALLONS 

USED 

  
WATER 

  
TOTALS 

  
January 

  
23 

  
$745.61 

  
12 

  
$134.64 

  
$880.25 

  
February 

  
15 

  
$549.79 

  
12 

  
$134.64 

  
$684.43 

  
March 

  
16 

  
$434.70 

  
14 

  
$134.64 

  
$569.34 

  
April 

  
17 

  
$502.24 

  
12 

  
$134.64 

  
$636.88 

  
May 

  
18 

  
$651.83 

  
10 

  
$134.64 

  
$786.47 

  
June 

  
18 

  
$679.37 

  
98 

  
$175.33 

  
$854.70 

  
July 

  
19 

  
$699.13 

  
38 

  
$143.94 

  
$843.07 

  
August 

  
18 

  
$794.64 

 
40  

 
$144.98  

  
$939.62 

  
September 

  
17 

 
$693.46  

  
39 

 
$144.47  

  
$837.93 

  
October 

 
16  

 
$584.83  

  
25 

  
$139.99 

 
$724.82  

  
November 

 
13  

  
$422.13 

      
$422.13 

  
December 

          

  
Total 

  
190 

  
$6,757.73 

  
300 

  
$1,421.91 

  
$8,179.64 


