

Dimmit Central Appraisal District

Carrizo Springs, Texas

HB3693 Utility Report

In accordance with HB3693, the Dimmit Central Appraisal District reports the recorded information on its amount of electricity consumption and the annual aggregate costs for those utilities at the Dimmit CAD office.

Utility Expenditures for the Year 2025

Dimmit Central Appraisal District

MONTH	METER USAGE	ELECTRICITY	GALLONS USED	WATER	TOTALS
January	23	\$745.61	12	\$134.64	\$880.25
February	15	\$549.79	12	\$134.64	\$684.43
March	16	\$434.70	14	\$134.64	\$569.34
April	17	\$502.24	12	\$134.64	\$636.88
May	18	\$651.83	10	\$134.64	\$786.47
June	18	\$679.37	98	\$175.33	\$854.70
July	19	\$699.13	38	\$143.94	\$843.07
August	18	\$794.64	40	\$144.98	\$939.62
September	17	\$693.46	39	\$144.47	\$837.93
October	16	\$584.83	25	\$139.99	\$724.82
November	13	\$422.13			\$422.13
December					
Total	190	\$6,757.73	300	\$1,421.91	\$8,179.64